Phone
(623)217-7760
Email

| 1 081 3@emall

12319@] ii.ed
Address

LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/in/antonio-hernandez-ah2319

Portfolio: MDartistry.info

Education

MFA in Theatre - Scenic Design University of Hawai'i at Manoa Spring 2026
Bachelors in Arts - Theatre Arizona State University Spring 2018
Associates in Arts - Theatre Estrella Mountain Community College Summer 2016

Additional Training:
Basic Mold Making
Rigging

Scenic painting

Scenic Design

Reynold's Advanced materials
Arizona State University and USITT Convention
Arizona State University and Guild of Scenic Artists

Dolls: A Toy Story
RENT

Puana (Associate Designer)
Westside Story

Moana Jr.

Glitter in the Pa'akai **
Fade

Sleeping Beauty

Fefu and Her Friends
Look Back in Anger

No Exit

Boy's Life

This is Our Youth

Six Stories Tall *
Closing Date
Streetlights

The Compass

University of Hawai'i at Manoa
University of Hawai'i at Manoa
University of Hawai'i at Manoa
Ohana Arts

Ohana Arts

University of Hawai'i at Manoa
Estrella Mountain Community College
Estrella Mountain Community College
Estrella Mountain Community College
Estrella Mountain Community College
Estrella Mountain Community College
Estrella Mountain Community College
Estrella Mountain Community College
Arizona State University

Binary Theatre

Binary Theatre

Arizona State University

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2022
2022
2021
2021
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017
2017



From Up Here

Estrella Mountain Community College

* Arizona Theater Award (Zoni) nomination for Best Scenic Design
** Broadway World Hawai‘i nomination for Best Scenic Design

Properties Design

2014

RENT University of Hawai'i at Manoa 2024
Dolls University of Hawai'i at Manoa 2024
Puana University of Hawai'i at Manoa 2024
Westside Story Ohana Arts 2024
Moana Jr. Ohana Arts 2024
Glitter in the Pa'akai University of Hawai'i at Manoa 2024
Fade Estrella Mountain Community College 2023
Sleeping Beauty Estrella Mountain Community College 2022
Fefu and Her Friends Estrella Mountain Community College 2022
Look Back in Anger Estrella Mountain Community College 2021
No Exit Estrella Mountain Community College 2021
Boy's Life Estrella Mountain Community College 2019
This is Our Youth Estrella Mountain Community College 2019
Closing Date Binary Theatre 2018
Streetlights Binary Theatre 2017
From Up Here Estrella Mountain Community College 2015
Taming of the Shrew Estrella Mountain Community College 2014
Love of a Pig Estrella Mountain Community College 2014
Get Smart Westview High School 2012
Lighting Design

Sleeping Beauty Southwest Ballet theatre 2022
Cinderella Southwest Ballet theatre 2021
Nutcracker Southwest Ballet Theatre 2020
Stage Management

The Nutcracker Southwest Ballet Theater 2016-2023
SWBT Annual Showcase Southwest Ballet Theater 2016-2023
Sleeping Beauty Southwest Ballet Theater 2022
Cinderella Southwest Ballet Theater 2021
Coppelia Southwest Ballet Theater 2019
DancEstrella Spring Show Estrella Mountain Community College 2019
Pop Art Extravaganza Estrella Mountain Community College 2018
Sight Lines Estrella Mountain Community College 2018
Cinderella Southwest Ballet Theater 2018
Theater Festival of the Arts Herberger Theater Center 2017



25th Anniversary Gala Estrella Mountain Community College 2017
Tarzan Southwest Ballet Theater 2017
From Up Here Estrella Mountain Community College 2016
Wizard of Oz Southwest Ballet Theater 2016
Absolute Turkey (Asst. SM) Estrella Mountain Community College 2015
The Taming of the Shrew Estrella Mountain Community College 2015
Additional Experience

Mickey's Boo to You Halloween Parade Costume Tech. Walt Disney World Spring 2018
Emerge: Luna City Scenic artist - ASU Spring 2018
DancEstrella: Moving Portraits Stage crew - EMCC Spring 2018
DancEstrella: The Door Within Stage crew - EMCC Fall 2017
Conference of the Birds Master Carpenter - ASU Spring 2017
Men On Boats Scenic crew - ASU Spring 2017
DancEstrella: Our Family Tree Stage crew - EMCC Spring 2017
DancEstrella: Hidden in Plain Sight Stage crew - EMCC Fall 2016
DancEstrella: Journey Stage crew - EMCC Spring 2016
The Nutcracker Stage crew - EMCC Fall 2015
Work Experience

On-Call Technician

Rigger, Carpenter, run of show technician

Graduate Assistant

Cirque Du Soleil - ‘Auana

University of Hawai'i at Manoa

Scenic Carpenter, Scenic Artist, Shop Supervisor

Production Manager
(Program Specialist)

Planning and organizing performance events in PAC. Oversee production schedules,

Adjunct Faculty

Estrella Mountain Community College

Estrella Mountain Community College

Teaching technical theatre courses such as Intro to Technical Theatre and Design

Floor Manager

House staff, aiding patrons in direction, ticket taking, seating, and event management.

ASU Gammage

2024 - Current

2023 - Current

2018 - 2023
2019 -2023
2016 - 2019



Over hire Worker Stray Cat Theatre
Carpentry, Scenic Artisits, load in, strike.

Over hire Worker Phoenix Theatre
load-in, strike, and construction

Over hire Worker Black Theatre Troupe
load-in, strike, and construction in Phoenix Theatre

Theatrical Utility Worker EMCC Performing Arts Center
Stage technician, construction, load-in, run of shows, and strike events in PAC

References

2022-2023

2018 - 2020

2018 - 2020

2015-2018

Upon Request



